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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 1 April University of Luxembourg - Topics of general economic 
educational interest 

External meeting in relation with the elaboration of a Values 
Charter for the BCL 

Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 2 April Meeting with OECD representatives in the context of the 2019 
Economic Survey of Luxembourg 

Meeting of the Systemic Risk Committee (Comité du Risque 
Systémique – CdRS) 

Luxembourg 

Thursday, 4 April Meeting with civil society - Generation € awards Luxembourg 

Friday, 5 April Presentation of the BCL opinion on the 2019 State budget to the 
Deputies of the Budget and Finance Commission 

Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 9 April – 

Wednesday, 10 April 

Governing Council Meeting – Monetary Policy Frankfurt 

Friday, 12 April University of Luxembourg - Topics of general economic 
educational interest 

Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 24 April Meeting with media  Luxembourg 

Thursday, 25 April Meeting with media Luxembourg 

Friday, 26 April University of Luxembourg - Topics of general economic 
educational interest 

Luxembourg 

Monday, 29 April University of Luxembourg - Topics of general economic 
educational interest 

Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 30 April Meeting with representatives of the European Stability 
Mechanism  

Luxembourg 
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